251622-2 © Copyright Moffat Ltd. July 2026.
DR Robot Automatic
INSTALLATION AND OPERATION MANUAL
Contacts
251622-2 2
MANUFACTURED BY
Moffat Limited
Rolleston 7675

Phase
Hz
Art.code
Daub Bakery Machinery BV, Mechelaarstraat 48, 4903 RE OOSTERHOUT
The Netherlands - e-mail: service@daub.nl - internet: www.daub.nl
Machine description
251622-2 11
Dividing knife Stainless steel
Press ring Teflon coated cast iron
Rounding table Aluminium
Hydraulic oil Unil HVD 32
Optional Foodslip Hydraulic Oil Anderol FGH 32
Note: All parts, which could come in contact with the dough, are food approved
Available dividing discs
Dividing disc Division Max. weight Weight range
DR2-90-2/30 30 pieces 2.5 kg 25-85 grams*
DR2-90-3/30 30 pieces 3 kg 30-100 grams*
DR2-90-3/36 36 pieces 3 kg 25-85 grams*
DR2-90-3/52 52 pieces 3 kg 16-45 grams*
DR2-90-4/09-F 9 pieces 4 kg 100-440 grams*
DR2-90-4/14 14 pieces 4 kg 130-250 grams*
DR2-90-4/30 30 pieces 4 kg 40-130 grams*
DR2-90-4/36 36 pieces 4 kg 30-110 grams*
*) The weight range depends on the dough consistency.
Warranty
Moffat will accept no liability for defects which have occurred because of the incorrect use of the machine.
Neither will Moffat be held responsible for any damage or injuries to operators or to third persons if deemed to be